
Eidgenössischer Gruppenmeisterschaftsfinal

Lyssach, 16.09.2017

Rangliste Meisterfinal SFr. 3.00

GROSSER BÄR

Wäseli 1 0 4561.

Schneider Roland, 83 8021 20 20 19

Schüpbach Adrian, 72 7822 21 20 15

Bieri Urs, 81 7720 20 18 19

Gasser Michael, 92 7619 19 19 19

Schmid Roland, 76 7321 17 18 17

Widmer Thomas, 92 7220 19 14 19

MITTLERER BÄR

Recherswil-Kriegstetten 1 0 4512.

Krebs Samuel, 87 8117 21 22 21

Spichiger Michael, 85 8020 19 20 21

Schwaller Michael, 60 7819 18 21 20

Weber Manuel, 87 7618 20 19 19

Hänzi Thomas, 81 7120 19 15 17

Simm Timo, 96 6519 18 10 18

KLEINER BÄR

Lyss 3 0 4463.

Keller Pascal, 90 8521 21 22 21

Wäckerlin Patrick, 80 8020 21 21 18

Schaller Reto, 95 7619 19 18 20

Moser Michael, 80 7220 14 19 19

Keller Heinz, 61 7219 17 18 18

Ruch Florian, 88 610 23 17 21

OHNE PREIS

Höchstetten 2 0 4454.

Leuenberger Simon, 91 8122 17 20 22

Lüthi Christian, 91 8022 22 20 16

Kummer Daniel, 84 7920 19 20 20

Erni Simon, 92 7120 21 13 17

Beck Beat, 90 7018 18 17 17

Hager Thomas, 90 6417 19 12 16

Wäseli 3 0 4115.

Jenni Simon, 90 7719 18 20 20

Stöckli Remo, 89 7318 19 17 19

Wyss Ruedi, 86 7219 15 19 19

Rumpf Marco, 89 6514 15 18 18

Schmid Yanick, 94 6318 13 18 14

Schüpbach Dimo, 01 6112 16 15 18

Oschwand-Biembach 1 0 3866.

Gerber Marcel, 94 7518 19 19 19

Balsiger Markus, 85 6915 18 19 17

Wälti Andreas, 88 6515 17 16 17

Iseli Fritz, 70 6118 18 8 17

Hausheer Joel, 92 5919 19 12 9

Hausheer Patrick, 94 5717 10 17 13
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1. Keller Pascal, 90 Lyss 3 8521 21 22 21

2. Leuenberger Simon, 91 Höchstetten 2 8122 17 20 22

3. Krebs Samuel, 87 Recherswil-Kriegstetten 1 8117 21 22 21

4. Lüthi Christian, 91 Höchstetten 2 8022 22 20 16

5. Wäckerlin Patrick, 80 Lyss 3 8020 21 21 18

6. Schneider Roland, 83 Wäseli 1 8021 20 20 19

7. Spichiger Michael, 85 Recherswil-Kriegstetten 1 8020 19 20 21

8. Kummer Daniel, 84 Höchstetten 2 7920 19 20 20

9. Schüpbach Adrian, 72 Wäseli 1 7822 21 20 15

10. Schwaller Michael, 60 Recherswil-Kriegstetten 1 7819 18 21 20

11. Bieri Urs, 81 Wäseli 1 7720 20 18 19

12. Jenni Simon, 90 Wäseli 3 7719 18 20 20

13. Weber Manuel, 87 Recherswil-Kriegstetten 1 7618 20 19 19

14. Schaller Reto, 95 Lyss 3 7619 19 18 20

15. Gasser Michael, 92 Wäseli 1 7619 19 19 19

16. Gerber Marcel, 94 Oschwand-Biembach 1 7518 19 19 19

17. Schmid Roland, 76 Wäseli 1 7321 17 18 17

18. Stöckli Remo, 89 Wäseli 3 7318 19 17 19

19. Moser Michael, 80 Lyss 3 7220 14 19 19

20. Widmer Thomas, 92 Wäseli 1 7220 19 14 19

21. Wyss Ruedi, 86 Wäseli 3 7219 15 19 19

22. Keller Heinz, 61 Lyss 3 7219 17 18 18

23. Erni Simon, 92 Höchstetten 2 7120 21 13 17

24. Hänzi Thomas, 81 Recherswil-Kriegstetten 1 7120 19 15 17

25. Beck Beat, 90 Höchstetten 2 7018 18 17 17

26. Balsiger Markus, 85 Oschwand-Biembach 1 6915 18 19 17

27. Simm Timo, 96 Recherswil-Kriegstetten 1 6519 18 10 18

28. Rumpf Marco, 89 Wäseli 3 6514 15 18 18

29. Wälti Andreas, 88 Oschwand-Biembach 1 6515 17 16 17

30. Hager Thomas, 90 Höchstetten 2 6417 19 12 16

31. Schmid Yanick, 94 Wäseli 3 6318 13 18 14

32. Ruch Florian, 88 Lyss 3 610 23 17 21

33. Iseli Fritz, 70 Oschwand-Biembach 1 6118 18 8 17

34. Schüpbach Dimo, 01 Wäseli 3 6112 16 15 18

35. Hausheer Joel, 92 Oschwand-Biembach 1 5919 19 12 9

36. Hausheer Patrick, 94 Oschwand-Biembach 1 5717 10 17 13
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